Annexure - 1(Financial creditors)

Name of the corporate debtor: UT Limited;

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 30/03/2022; List of creditors as on 12th June 2023;

List of financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

S. Name of creditor ' Claim Claim Amount
No. Received Admitted Rejected

1. Antriksh Vyapaar Limited | 2,58,00,000/- | 2,58,00,000/- | NIL

| Total 2,58,00,000/- | 2,58,00,000/- | NIL

Liquidator
IBBI Reg No.- IBBI/IPA-002/1P-N00882/2019-20/12826

Date: 12t June 2023
Place: Noida



